MR ChUEJRTHBA

NAME

Donna
Judy
Mark
Jim
Marilyn
Sam
Pete
Anne
Marilyn
John
Janine
Joan
Bobbie
Russ
Gordon
Nan
Karen
Norma
Sharon
John
David
Gerry
Hal
Don
Martha
Julie
Anne
George
Doug
Nancy

Drown
Ferrin
Gregg
Mottern
Black
Kao

Madison
Wiley
Astroth
McKoy
Schneck
Crawford
Glerup

Magill

Roen

Rose

Partch
Ploughe
Snyder
Wohlgemuth
Crawford
Griggs-Armour
Wochholz
Bortisser
Wood
Collier
Triquart
Ding
Williams
Bortisser

DATE NAME

03/01
03/01
03/05
03/05
03/06
03/06
03/07
03/07
03/08
03/08
03/08
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/09
03/10
03/11
03/11
03/11
03/11
03/12
03/12
03/12
03/13
03/14
03/15
03/15
03/16
03/16
03/17

Mary
Landon
Corrine
Kathy
Jenna
Nancy
Shirley

Marti

Betsy

Pat
Deane
Russel
Ray
Phyllis
Shirley

Katie

Marian

Carole
Jan

Ed

Becky
Jay
Meredith
Murray
Jill

Carol
Sherri
Fred
Carolee
Detta Mae

Cole
Osborn
Paulson
Skrei
Oliver
Peterson
Humecki
Scott
Bollinger
Amica
Grav
Larsen
Elms
Noel
Thomas
Steele
Burns
Johnson
Saenz
Nowe
Sealey
Mclintyre
Rich
Rose
Woodbeck
Cairns
Hamilton
Lewis
Moran
Sullivan

YS

DATE
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/20
03/20
03/21
03/21
03/23
03/24
03/24
03/24
03/25
03/25
03/25
03/26
03/28
03/28
03/28
03/29
03/29
03/30
03/30
03/30
03/30
03/31
03/31
03/31
03/31
03/31




