

# MARCH BIRTHDAYS

NAME		DATE	NAME		DATE
Donna	Drown	03/01	Mary	Cole	03/19
Judy	Ferrin	03/01	Landon	Osborn	03/19
Mark	Gregg	03/05	Corrine	Paulson	03/19
Jim	Mottern	03/05	Kathy	Skrei	03/19
Marilyn	Black	03/06	Jenna	Oliver	03/20
Sam	Kao	03/06	Nancy	Peterson	03/20
Pete	Madison	03/07	Shirley	Humecki	03/21
Anne	Wiley	03/07	Marti	Scott	03/21
Marilyn	Astroth	03/08	Betsy	Bollinger	03/23
John	McKoy	03/08	Pat	Amica	03/24
Janine	Schneck	03/08	Deane	Grav	03/24
Joan	Crawford	03/09	Russel	Larsen	03/24
Bobbie	Glerup	03/09	Ray	Elms	03/25
Russ	Magill	03/09	Phyllis	Noel	03/25
Gordon	Roen	03/09	Shirley	Thomas	03/25
Nan	Rose	03/10	Katie	Steele	03/26
Karen	Partch	03/11	Marian	Burns	03/28
Norma	Ploughe	03/11	Carole	Johnson	03/28
Sharon	Snyder	03/11	Jan	Saenz	03/28
John	Wohlgemuth	03/11	Ed	Nowe	03/29
David	Crawford	03/12	Becky	Sealey	03/29
Gerry	Griggs-Armour	03/12	Jay	McIntyre	03/30
Hal	Wochholz	03/12	Meredith	Rich	03/30
Don	Bortisser	03/13	Murray	Rose	03/30
Martha	Wood	03/14	Jill	Woodbeck	03/30
Julie	Collier	03/15	Carol	Cairns	03/31
Anne	Triquart	03/15	Sherri	Hamilton	03/31
George	Ding	03/16	Fred	Lewis	03/31
Doug	Williams	03/16	Carolee	Moran	03/31
Nancy	Bortisser	03/17	Detta Mae	Sullivan	03/31